ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 06/01/2022
TIME: 11:14:04

FOUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT # 15

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 11 OF 22

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund 1ike '7%'

FUND/SF

FUND TITLE

DIST MISC
KINDERGARTEN
FIRST GRADE
SECOND GRADE
THIRD GRADE
FOURTH GRADE
FIFTH GRADE
ART

GAME/FISH OUTDOOR SC
ES COKE/CANDY
ES COMMU SERV
ES LIBRARY
PROGRAMS

ELEM 80X TOPS
BAND

JR CHEERLEADER
MS LIBRARY

MS STUDENT COUNCIL
EIGHTH GRADE
SEVENTH GRADE
SIXTH GRADE

MS MISC

BOX TOPS

EAST

SPECIAL OLYMPICS
MS COKE

HS MISC

BETA

COCA COLA

FBLA

FFA

FISHING TEAM
FCCLA

HOSA CLUB
YEARBOOK
CONSTRUCTION TRADE/D
SENIGRS

JUNIOR CLASS
STUDENT COUNCIL
TEXTBOOKS
CHILDREN'S FUND
HOMECOMING

NHS

SR CHEERLEADERS
HS LIBRARY
SHOOTING TEAM
GT/OM

CHOIR
ATHLETICS
CONCESSIONS

BEG BALANCE

2,985.44
1,875.27

REVENUE

16.
183.00
622.00
449.00

30.00

838.00
10.20

6,210.84
.00
250.00
.00

.00

.00
473.07
11.40

.00
10.00
00

NON-REVENUE

NON-EXPEND

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR

EXPENDITURES
.00

1,537.96

00

858.75
921.21

END BALANCE
2,985.44



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 06/01/2022
TIME: 11:14:04

FOUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT # 15

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 11 OF 22

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '7%'

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE

7329 DRAMA

7330 BAND BOOSTER
7331 ART

7332 CLOSE uP

7333 E-SPORTS GAMING
7400 CLLA

7409 ABC PREK

7410 ACTIVITY MISC
7411 STAFF FUND

TOTAL DIST MISC
TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

5,570.61

120,253.19

REVENUE

.00
20,875.09
20,875.09

NON-REVENUE

NON-EXPEND

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES
.00
1,672.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
299.24
.00
214.14
35,022.64

35,022.64

END BALANCE
5,570.61

106,105.64



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 06/01/2022
TIME: 11:14:30

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%"'

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE

1000 TEACHER SALARY FUND
1220 NBC ADE/SUPPLE SALAR
1281 ESA

1365 ABC

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000 OPERATING FUND

2001 GEN OPR

2217 STUDENT GROWTH

2218 DECLINING ENROLLMENT
2220 NBC ADE/SUPPLE SALAR
2222 ENHANCED TRANSPORTAT
2223 PROF DEVELOP

2232 AR RECOG/REWARD

2240 LEA SPEC ED SUPER
2244 SPEC ED EXT SCHOOL Y
2260 EARLY CHILDHOOD SPEC
2262 EARLY INTERV DAY TRE
2265 SP ED CATASTROPHIC
2271 GT ADVANCED PLACEMEN
2275 ALT LEARN ENV

2281 ESA

2282 ESA MATCH GRANT

2365 ABC

2901 JUA GRANT

2902 SCHOOL BASED HEALTH
2942 COMPUTER SCIENCE IIF
TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000 BUILDING FUND

3200 TRANSFERS NLB

3300 REFUNDING BOND SAVIN
3404 SRC FUNDS

TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000 DEBT SERVICE FUND
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

6501 TITLE I

6560 DHS CHILDCARE ASST G
6562 DHS CHILDCARE DEVELO
6702 TITLE VI-B

6703 ARP IDEA PART B SEC
6704 ARP IDEA PART B SEC
6710 IDEA TITLE VIB EARLY
6750 MEDICAID

6752 ARMAC

6756 TITLE II A

6778 AWARE MINI GRANT
6781 ESSER II

BEG BALANCE
-2,830,644.22
00

-54,399.72
-35,926.06
-2,920,970.00

-3,276,880.66
8,260,613.07
45,570.51

.00
18,360.00
00

29,964.83
15,847.52
11,195.21
1,556.99
-11,298.78

41,718.14
147,454.52
63,578.43
188,650.38
18,000.00
-4,706.62

517.13
5,562,897.39
5,808,797.03

.00
450,183.83
9,378.89
6,268,359.75

-404,083.28
-404,083.28

-15,667.05
39,501.37
121.65
-12,099.26
-1,844.83
-7.55

-5.22
62,245.89
77,795.01

.00
-7,499.99
-8,556.64

FOUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT # 15
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 11 OF 22

REVENUE

.00
1,054,161.85
18,296.00

27,396.85
.00

.00
22,345.96
3,689.66
7.55

5.22
6,641.08
20,013.67
00

7,499.99
8.556.64

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00

NON-EXPEND

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

330,972.23
15,000.00
4,660.59
4.,420.94
355,053.76

332,302.53
3,176.31
.00

.00
3,329.07

2,872.80
35,316.05
00

283.48
.00
399,418.92

11,729.80
2,336.56

.00
10,052.70
1,844.83

.

.00
.00
3,909.69
.00

.00
.00

END BALANCE

-3,161,616.45
-15,000.00
-59,060.31
-40,347.00

-3,276,023.76

-3,609,183.19
9,311,598.61
63,866.51
.00
15,030.93
.00
27,693.00
15,847.52
16,247.83
1,556.99
-5,649.39
-2,005.95
10,255.38
2,029.50
38,735.02
165,475.54
60,705.63
153,334.33
18,000.00
-4,9%0.10

517.13
6,279,065.29
5,808,797.03

.00
450,183.83
9,378.89
6,268,359.75
-404,083.28
-404,083.28

.00
37,164.61

.00
68,886.97
93,898.99

.00

.00

.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 06/01/2022 FOUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT # 15

TIME: 11:14:30 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 11 OF 22

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE BEG BALANCE REVENUE NON-REVENUE NON-EXPEND
6784 TITLE V .00 .00 .00 .00
6786 TITLE IV -5,239.16 5,239.16 .00 .00
6795 ESSER III -40,685.78 313,235.06 .00 .00
6804 AR DEPT OF HEALTH EL .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE 88,058.44 414,630.84 .00 .00
8000 FOOD SERVICE FUND 199,165.59 113,364.47 .00 .00
8056 CNU EMERGENCY OPERAT .00 .00 .00 .00
8058 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTA 26,853.15 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND 226,018.74 113,364.47 .00 .00
TOTAL 8,820,281.04 1,643,582.13 .00 .00

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES
.00

.00
272,549.28
.00
302,423.06
67,470.26
.00

.00
67,470.26
1,124,366.00

END BALANCE

200,266.22
245,059.80
00

26,853.15
271.912.95

9,339,497.17



